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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS                  806,11            195,56            610,55  24,26            195,56              0,00  24,26            195,56              0,00  24,26            195,56              0,00  24,26

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                     0,00            610,55           -610,55   0,00            610,55              0,00   0,00            610,55              0,00   0,00            610,55              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             688.739,00        463.219,98        225.519,02  67,26        463.219,98              0,00  67,26        463.219,98              0,00  67,26        463.219,98              0,00  67,26

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             460.811,00         79.951,32        380.859,68  17,35         79.951,32              0,00  17,35         79.951,32              0,00  17,35         79.951,32              0,00  17,35

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             242.010,00         98.397,35        143.612,65  40,66         98.397,35              0,00  40,66         98.397,35              0,00  40,66         98.397,35              0,00  40,66

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.547,00         21.756,98        -13.209,98 254,56         21.756,98              0,00 254,56         21.756,98              0,00 254,56         21.756,98              0,00 254,56

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           450.000,00        154.169,53        295.830,47  34,26        154.169,53              0,00  34,26        154.169,53              0,00  34,26        154.169,53              0,00  34,26

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             908.030,00        441.876,59        466.153,41  48,66        441.876,59              0,00  48,66        441.876,59              0,00  48,66        441.876,59              0,00  48,66

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.598.865,00        773.559,06        825.305,94  48,38        773.559,06              0,00  48,38        773.559,06              0,00  48,38        773.559,06              0,00  48,38

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         44.869,26        -44.869,26   0,00         44.869,26              0,00   0,00         44.869,26              0,00   0,00         44.869,26              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          7.522,32         -7.522,32   0,00          7.522,32              0,00   0,00          7.522,32              0,00   0,00          7.522,32              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  97.640,00              0,00         97.640,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.744,00         13.832,58         12.911,42  51,72         13.832,58              0,00  51,72         13.832,58              0,00  51,72         13.832,58              0,00  51,72

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                   9.968,00          4.984,07          4.983,93  50,00          4.984,07              0,00  50,00          4.984,07              0,00  50,00          4.984,07              0,00  50,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00          3.867,47          4.283,53  47,45          3.867,47              0,00  47,45          3.867,47              0,00  47,45          3.867,47              0,00  47,45

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    37.208,00         15.787,03         21.420,97  42,43         15.787,03              0,00  42,43         15.787,03              0,00  42,43         15.787,03              0,00  42,43

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                50.000,00         17.468,94         32.531,06  34,94         17.468,94              0,00  34,94         17.468,94              0,00  34,94         17.468,94              0,00  34,94

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            44.014,00         20.443,95         23.570,05  46,45         20.443,95              0,00  46,45         20.443,95              0,00  46,45         20.443,95              0,00  46,45

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                32.332,00         13.042,06         19.289,94  40,34         13.042,06              0,00  40,34         13.042,06              0,00  40,34         13.042,06              0,00  40,34

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             30.950,00         14.535,07         16.414,93  46,96         14.535,07              0,00  46,96         14.535,07              0,00  46,96         14.535,07              0,00  46,96

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00          8.376,28         -8.376,28   0,00          8.376,28              0,00   0,00          8.376,28              0,00   0,00          8.376,28              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                10.000,00          1.235,59          8.764,41  12,36          1.235,59              0,00  12,36          1.235,59              0,00  12,36          1.235,59              0,00  12,36

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.000,00          4.955,82          5.044,18  49,56          4.955,82              0,00  49,56          4.955,82              0,00  49,56          4.955,82              0,00  49,56

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                68.854,00         45.847,86         23.006,14  66,59         45.847,86              0,00  66,59         45.847,86              0,00  66,59         45.847,86              0,00  66,59

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.015,00          1.347,35            667,65  66,87          1.347,35              0,00  66,87          1.347,35              0,00  66,87          1.347,35              0,00  66,87

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.200.387,00        476.157,22        724.229,78  39,67        476.157,22              0,00  39,67        476.157,22              0,00  39,67        476.157,22              0,00  39,67

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           91.147,89              0,00         91.147,89   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.222.219,00      2.728.009,79      3.494.209,21  43,84      2.728.009,79              0,00  43,84      2.728.009,79              0,00  43,84      2.728.009,79              0,00  43,84

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.222.219,00      2.728.009,79      3.494.209,21  43,84      2.728.009,79              0,00  43,84      2.728.009,79              0,00  43,84      2.728.009,79              0,00  43,84

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00         77.419,47         -2.419,47 103,23         77.419,47              0,00 103,23         24.452,95         52.966,52  32,60         24.452,95              0,00  32,60

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00             48,77          1.951,23   2,44             48,77              0,00   2,44             48,77              0,00   2,44             48,77              0,00   2,44

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00             16,27            983,73   1,63             16,27              0,00   1,63             16,27              0,00   1,63             16,27              0,00   1,63

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00          2.383,70          5.616,30  29,80          2.383,70              0,00  29,80          1.049,68          1.334,02  13,12          1.049,68              0,00  13,12

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00         17.323,31          2.676,69  86,62         17.323,31              0,00  86,62          2.910,80         14.412,51  14,55          2.474,87            435,93  12,37

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 4.000,00          2.678,15          1.321,85  66,95          2.678,15              0,00  66,95          2.678,15              0,00  66,95          2.678,15              0,00  66,95

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                23.000,00          1.748,98         21.251,02   7,60          1.748,98              0,00   7,60          1.748,98              0,00   7,60          1.748,98              0,00   7,60

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00         83.883,88         26.116,12  76,26         83.883,88              0,00  76,26         36.173,98         47.709,90  32,89         36.173,98              0,00  32,89

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00          4.584,14          9.415,86  32,74          4.584,14              0,00  32,74          4.584,14              0,00  32,74          4.584,14              0,00  32,74

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.000,00            951,19          1.048,81  47,56            951,19              0,00  47,56            951,19              0,00  47,56            951,19              0,00  47,56

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00          9.331,06         25.668,94  26,66          9.331,06              0,00  26,66          9.331,06              0,00  26,66          9.331,06              0,00  26,66
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS                    0,00            806,11            806,11              0,00

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             688.739,00              0,00        688.739,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             460.811,00              0,00        460.811,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             242.010,00              0,00        242.010,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.547,00              0,00          8.547,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           450.000,00              0,00        450.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             908.030,00              0,00        908.030,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.598.865,00              0,00      1.598.865,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  97.640,00              0,00         97.640,00              0,00

      G/54F/12199/00  DIFERENCIAS RETRIBUT                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   26.744,00              0,00         26.744,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                   9.968,00              0,00          9.968,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.151,00              0,00          8.151,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    37.208,00              0,00         37.208,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            44.014,00              0,00         44.014,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                32.332,00              0,00         32.332,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             30.950,00              0,00         30.950,00              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                68.854,00              0,00         68.854,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.015,00              0,00          2.015,00              0,00

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                 1.200.387,00              0,00      1.200.387,00              0,00

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           91.954,00           -806,11         91.147,89              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.222.219,00              0,00      6.222.219,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.222.219,00              0,00      6.222.219,00              0,00

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                           1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                23.000,00              0,00         23.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  110.000,00              0,00        110.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         31.000,00         10.288,28         20.711,72  33,19         10.288,28              0,00  33,19         10.288,28              0,00  33,19         10.288,28              0,00  33,19

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00          9.519,99          4.480,01  68,00          9.519,99              0,00  68,00          9.519,99              0,00  68,00          9.519,99              0,00  68,00

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        35.000,00          8.907,64         26.092,36  25,45          8.907,64              0,00  25,45          8.907,64              0,00  25,45          8.775,39            132,25  25,07

      G/54F/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00             69,94            -69,94   0,00             69,94              0,00   0,00             69,94              0,00   0,00             69,94              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  600,00             20,00            580,00   3,33             20,00              0,00   3,33             20,00              0,00   3,33             20,00              0,00   3,33

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             67.000,00         22.642,48         44.357,52  33,79         22.642,48              0,00  33,79         22.642,48              0,00  33,79         22.642,48              0,00  33,79

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                 4.000,00            901,45          3.098,55  22,54            901,45              0,00  22,54            901,45              0,00  22,54            901,45              0,00  22,54

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                26.000,00              0,00         26.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00          7.124,95         10.875,05  39,58          7.124,95              0,00  39,58          7.124,95              0,00  39,58          6.581,68            543,27  36,56

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    130.000,00        124.807,36          5.192,64  96,01        124.807,36              0,00  96,01         52.002,80         72.804,56  40,00         52.002,80              0,00  40,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00         59.300,09            699,91  98,83         59.300,09              0,00  98,83         25.135,31         34.164,78  41,89         25.135,31              0,00  41,89

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         86.000,00         57.677,16         28.322,84  67,07         57.677,16              0,00  67,07         13.579,02         44.098,14  15,79         13.579,02              0,00  15,79

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00          2.767,91          7.232,09  27,68          2.767,91              0,00  27,68          2.767,91              0,00  27,68          2.296,22            471,69  22,96

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00          3.142,52          6.857,48  31,43          3.142,52              0,00  31,43          3.142,52              0,00  31,43          3.142,52              0,00  31,43

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00        507.538,69        341.061,31  59,81        507.538,69              0,00  59,81        240.048,26        267.490,43  28,29        238.465,12          1.583,14  28,10

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00        507.538,69        341.061,31  59,81        507.538,69              0,00  59,81        240.048,26        267.490,43  28,29        238.465,12          1.583,14  28,10

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00          1.592,30         28.407,70   5,31          1.592,30              0,00   5,31          1.592,30              0,00   5,31          1.592,30              0,00   5,31

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               150.000,00        168.890,03        -18.890,03 112,59        168.890,03              0,00 112,59        168.890,02              0,01 112,59        168.890,02              0,00 112,59

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00         20.773,15          4.226,85  83,09         20.773,15              0,00  83,09         20.616,00            157,15  82,46         20.616,00              0,00  82,46

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          724.483,00        724.483,52             -0,52 100,00        724.483,52              0,00 100,00        299.275,76        425.207,76  41,31        299.275,76              0,00  41,31

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        425.573,00        354.669,35         70.903,65  83,34        267.412,19         87.257,16  62,84         73.467,64        193.944,55  17,26         73.467,64              0,00  17,26

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00            556,42           -556,42   0,00            556,42              0,00   0,00            556,42              0,00   0,00            556,42              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.056,00      1.270.964,77        194.091,23  86,75      1.183.707,61         87.257,16  80,80        564.398,14        619.309,47  38,52        564.398,14              0,00  38,52

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.056,00      1.270.964,77        194.091,23  86,75      1.183.707,61         87.257,16  80,80        564.398,14        619.309,47  38,52        564.398,14              0,00  38,52

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.535.875,00      4.506.513,25      4.029.361,75  52,80      4.419.256,09         87.257,16  51,77      3.532.456,19        886.799,90  41,38      3.530.873,05          1.583,14  41,37

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                40.000,00         79.947,56        -39.947,56 199,87         79.947,56              0,00 199,87              0,00         79.947,56   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          526.315,00        143.390,85        382.924,15  27,24        143.390,85              0,00  27,24          7.664,93        135.725,92   1,46          7.664,93              0,00   1,46

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.515.185,00        874.238,79        640.946,21  57,70        874.238,79              0,00  57,70        248.569,45        625.669,34  16,41        238.046,61         10.522,84  15,71

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.118.892,00      2.017.879,91        101.012,09  95,23      1.967.150,66         50.729,25  92,84        909.351,19      1.057.799,47  42,92        909.351,19              0,00  42,92

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.200.392,00      3.115.457,11      1.084.934,89  74,17      3.064.727,86         50.729,25  72,96      1.165.585,57      1.899.142,29  27,75      1.155.062,73         10.522,84  27,50

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.200.392,00      3.115.457,11      1.084.934,89  74,17      3.064.727,86         50.729,25  72,96      1.165.585,57      1.899.142,29  27,75      1.155.062,73         10.522,84  27,50

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.200.392,00      3.115.457,11      1.084.934,89  74,17      3.064.727,86         50.729,25  72,96      1.165.585,57      1.899.142,29  27,75      1.155.062,73         10.522,84  27,50

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.736.267,00      7.621.970,36      5.114.296,64  59,84      7.483.983,95        137.986,41  58,76      4.698.041,76      2.785.942,19  36,89      4.685.935,78         12.105,98  36,79
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      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         31.000,00              0,00         31.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        35.000,00              0,00         35.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                           0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                  600,00              0,00            600,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             67.000,00              0,00         67.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORM DIVULG. Y PUB                 4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                26.000,00              0,00         26.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  9.000,00              0,00          9.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    130.000,00              0,00        130.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         86.000,00              0,00         86.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES            16.000,00              0,00         16.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22709/00  OTROS                                6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         848.600,00              0,00        848.600,00              0,00

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               150.000,00              0,00        150.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60900/00  GTOS. INVESTIGACION                 25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          724.483,00              0,00        724.483,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        425.573,00              0,00        425.573,00              0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           80.000,00              0,00         80.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.056,00              0,00      1.465.056,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.056,00              0,00      1.465.056,00              0,00

***   093101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.535.875,00              0,00      8.535.875,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          526.315,00              0,00        526.315,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.515.185,00              0,00      1.515.185,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.118.892,00              0,00      2.118.892,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

***   093117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.200.392,00              0,00      4.200.392,00              0,00

****  0931  I.E.C.A                                   12.736.267,00              0,00     12.736.267,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.736.267,00      7.621.970,36      5.114.296,64  59,84      7.483.983,95        137.986,41  58,76      4.698.041,76      2.785.942,19  36,89      4.685.935,78         12.105,98  36,79
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***** TOTAL                                           12.736.267,00              0,00     12.736.267,00              0,00


